South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 04, 2024, 08:09:24 am

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

H*4408 (Rat #0213, Act #0244 of 2022) Joint Resolution, By G.M. Smith
Similar (S 0952)
Summary: American Rescue Plan authorizations

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE EXPENDITURE OF FEDERAL FUNDS DISBURSED TO THE STATE IN
THE AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN ACT OF 2021, AND TO SPECIFY THE MANNER IN WHICH THE FUNDS MAY BE
EXPENDED. - ratified title

05/13/21
05/13/21
02/10/22
02/15/22
02/16/22
02/16/22
02/16/22
02/17/22
02/17/22
02/17/22
02/17/22
04/14/22
04/19/22
04/19/22
04/19/22
04/19/22
04/20/22
04/20/22
04/20/22
04/27/22
05/04/22
05/04/22
05/04/22
05/05/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/12/22
05/13/22
05/31/22
07/25/22

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate

House
House
House
House

Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 39)

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 39)
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means (House Journal-page 2)
Scrivener's error corrected

Amended (House Journal-page 8)

Read second time (House Journal-page 8)

Roll call Yeas-99 Nays-11 (House Journal-page 27)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 37)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 8)

Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 8)

Scrivener's error corrected

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance (Senate Journal-page 3)
Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 11)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 11)

Roll call Ayes-41 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 11)

Scrivener's error corrected

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and returned to House with amendments (Senate Journal-page 24)
Scrivener's error corrected

Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 33)

Senate amendment amended (House Journal-page 41)

Roll call Yeas-102 Nays-8 (House Journal-page 50)

Returned to Senate with amendments (House Journal-page 52)

Scrivener's error corrected

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 82)

Roll call Ayes-41 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 82)

Ratified R 213

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/13/22

Act No. 244

Page 1 of 1



