## South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 08:09:24 am

## Session 124 - (2021-2022)

H\*4408 (Rat #0213, Act #0244 of 2022) Joint Resolution, By G.M. Smith

Similar (S 0952)

Summary: American Rescue Plan authorizations

Act No. 244

07/25/22

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE EXPENDITURE OF FEDERAL FUNDS DISBURSED TO THE STATE IN THE AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN ACT OF 2021, AND TO SPECIFY THE MANNER IN WHICH THE FUNDS MAY BE EXPENDED. - ratified title

2)

05/13/21	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 39)
05/13/21	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 39)
02/10/22	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means (House Journal-page 2
02/15/22		Scrivener's error corrected
02/16/22	House	Amended (House Journal-page 8)
02/16/22	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 8)
02/16/22	House	Roll call Yeas-99 Nays-11 (House Journal-page 27)
02/17/22	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 37)
02/17/22	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 8)
02/17/22	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 8)
02/17/22		Scrivener's error corrected
04/14/22	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance (Senate Journal-page 3)
04/19/22	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 11)
04/19/22	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 11)
04/19/22	Senate	Roll call Ayes-41 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 11)
04/19/22		Scrivener's error corrected
04/20/22		Scrivener's error corrected
04/20/22	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments (Senate Journal-page 24)
04/20/22		Scrivener's error corrected
04/27/22	House	Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 33)
05/04/22	House	Senate amendment amended (House Journal-page 41)
05/04/22	House	Roll call Yeas-102 Nays-8 (House Journal-page 50)
05/04/22	House	Returned to Senate with amendments (House Journal-page 52)
05/05/22		Scrivener's error corrected
05/10/22	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 82)
05/10/22	Senate	Roll call Ayes-41 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 82)
05/12/22		Ratified R 213
05/13/22		Signed By Governor
05/31/22		Effective date 05/13/22